SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
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Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo 12th %

24057645

24026394

24010694

24105344

24015341

24073485

24042510

24016023

24052595

24022891

24020749

AARUSHI BANSAL

ANANYA GUPTA

Manya

SHRUTI

ANANYA

VANSH SHARMA

DEV

HARPREET KAUR

LAKSH BHATIA

DAMINI RANI

RITIKA

ARUN KUMAR

PANCHAM
GUPTA

Anil Kumar

ANIL DUA

PALVINDER
ALIAS PINDER

GOPAL
SHARMA

LUNA RAM

NEPAL SINGH

DEEPAK
BHATIA

JAGDAMBAY
PARSHAD

JAI BHAGWAN

8708012290

9896011198

8570926116

9896837079

8168124723

7206933844

9017237111

8307652202

9896693779

9817181544

8708673660

01-03-2007

08-10-2005

25-07-2005

31-12-2006

21-02-2005

14-05-2005

09-10-2004

17-10-2005

04-03-2006

02-12-2006

16-12-2006

AlOC

AlIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

98.6000

97.8000

94.8000

89.0000

93.4000

90.2000

90.0000

90.0000

90.0000

89.0000

89.0000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 98.6000
0 97.8000
0 94.8000
5 94.0000
0 93.4000
0 90.2000
0 90.0000
0 90.0000
0 90.0000
0 89.0000
0 89.0000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

(0%:11:Te[o] "}

SrNo. Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

Course Name

College

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -
Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

24033388

24060238

24044079

24065948

24038957

24043952

24013698

24122547

24066992

24108534

24013125

24025471

JYOTI

TARUN KUMAR

KRISH BHATIA

NILESH GROVER

Navpreet Singh

VISHNU

Bhavya Singh

ANSH

SAHIL

Rahul

Shruti Sharma

lakshay

SANDEEP

RAJ KUMAR

DEEPAK
BHATIA

ARJINDER
GROVER

Gurvinder Singh

AMARNATH

Sunil Singh

SUMIT KUMAR

HARIOM

Satish Kumar

Mr.Gagan

Sharma

kuldeep

7206282243

7082243204

7015911822

9350643875

9996313920

9992755800

8826300311

9518887928

9992193649

8607573472

8053827086

9034409950

17-01-2006

15-10-2005

04-03-2006

01-12-2005

15-05-2006

29-06-2005

13-10-2004

23-09-2005

28-09-2005

17-09-2007

27-08-2006

29-12-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

88.2000

88.0000

88.0000

86.8000

86.4000

86.2000

86.0000

80.4000

85.0000

85.0000

84.2000

79.2000

0 88.2000
0 88.0000
0 88.0000
0 86.8000
0 86.4000
0 86.2000
0 86.0000
5 85.4000
0 85.0000
0 85.0000
0 84.2000
5 84.2000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

(0%:11:Te[o] "}

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

24143098

24122704

24111575

24046556

24073064

24075140

24020549

24109689

24015112

24106884

24011656

24109749

24095679

TAMANNA

Nipun Mittal

SAMEER

PRABHLEEN KAUR

SRISHTI

BHAVYA

VANSHIKA

MUSKAN

Nikunj Anand

YUG MITTAL

Harshita jain

SHRUTI

JASKIRAT SINGH

JITENDER
KESWAR

Anil Mittal
VINOD KUMAR
PRABHJEET

SINGH

RAKESH

KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

SATNAM DASS

SURAJBHAN

Sudhir Anand

NARESH

MITTAL

Mr. Vikram jain

KAMAL

GURINDER

9253340291

9813375025

8572834867

9812422133

9466568153

9996035336

9306468389

8814080792

8708579539

7082611638

9466071878

9718478858

7015133733

10-10-2005

04-08-2006

03-01-2007

08-07-2006

25-09-2007

17-11-2006

27-10-2005

17-07-2003

20-03-2006

22-02-2006

25-07-2006

09-11-2005

04-11-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

83.8000

83.2000

83.2000

83.0000

83.0000

82.8000

82.6000

82.2000

82.2000

82.0000

81.8000

81.4000

81.2000

Marks
0 83.8000
0 83.2000
0 83.2000
0 83.0000
0 83.0000
0 82.8000
0 82.6000
0 82.2000
0 82.2000
0 82.0000
0 81.8000
0 81.4000
0 81.2000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

(0%:11:Te[o] "}

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

24106282

24117022

24066392

24078708

24080019

24056444

24083117

24037647

24059285

24125971

24119313

KESHVI

MISHIKA

TAMANNA

BHAVIKA SHARMA

Daksh

DEVENDER SINGH

SIYA

Deepanshu Kagra

Vandana

Dev Prakash

DEEPAK KUMAR

SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

PUNEET

KUMAR

KARAMBIR

YOGESH

SHARMA

Vishal

JAIDRATH

RAJENDER

SINGH

Karan Pal

Sultan Singh

Prabhu Dayal

NARESH
KUMAR

9138131100

8901523777

9813087661

9817848937

9053873304

8950605570

9896592977

8295114156

7206375085

8307908133

9034708086

25-09-2005

03-06-2006

29-06-2005

12-06-2006

21-02-2007

16-01-2005

10-07-2006

26-07-2005

08-09-2006

01-07-2004

02-06-2005

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCB

BCB

81.0000

81.0000

80.8000

80.6000

74.2000

74.0000

69.4000

58.0000

69.4000

78.2000

75.4000

0 81.0000
0 81.0000
0 80.8000
0 80.6000
5 79.2000
5 79.0000
0 69.4000
0 58.0000
5 74.4000
0 78.2000
0 75.4000



