Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24057645	AARUSHI BANSAL	ARUN KUMAR	8708012290	F	01-03-2007	AIOC	98.6000	0	98.6000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24026394	ANANYA GUPTA	PANCHAM GUPTA	9896011198	F	08-10-2005	AIOC	97.8000	0	97.8000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24010694	Manya	Anil Kumar	8570926116	F	25-07-2005	AIOC	94.8000	0	94.8000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24105344	SHRUTI	ANIL DUA	9896837079	F	31-12-2006	AIOC	89.0000	5	94.0000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24015341	ANANYA	PALVINDER ALIAS PINDER	8168124723	F	21-02-2005	AIOC	93.4000	0	93.4000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24073485	VANSH SHARMA	GOPAL SHARMA	7206933844	M	14-05-2005	AIOC	90.2000	0	90.2000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24042510	DEV	LUNA RAM	9017237111	M	09-10-2004	AIOC	90.0000	0	90.0000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24016023	HARPREET KAUR	NEPAL SINGH	8307652202	F	17-10-2005	AIOC	90.0000	0	90.0000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24052595	LAKSH BHATIA	DEEPAK BHATIA	9896693779	M	04-03-2006	AIOC	90.0000	0	90.0000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24022891	DAMINI RANI	JAGDAMBAY PARSHAD	9817181544	F	02-12-2006	AIOC	89.0000	0	89.0000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices	24020749	RITIKA	JAI BHAGWAN	8708673660	F	16-12-2006	AIOC	89.0000	0	89.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal	(Self-Finance)										
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24033388	JYOTI	SANDEEP	7206282243	F	17-01-2006	HOGC	88.2000	0	88.2000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24060238	TARUN KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	7082243204	M	15-10-2005	HOGC	88.0000	0	88.0000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24044079	KRISH BHATIA	DEEPAK BHATIA	7015911822	M	04-03-2006	HOGC	88.0000	0	88.0000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24065948	NILESH GROVER	ARJINDER GROVER	9350643875	M	01-12-2005	HOGC	86.8000	0	86.8000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24038957	Navpreet Singh	Gurvinder Singh	9996313920	M	15-05-2006	HOGC	86.4000	0	86.4000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24043952	VISHNU	AMARNATH	9992755800	M	29-06-2005	HOGC	86.2000	0	86.2000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24013698	Bhavya Singh	Sunil Singh	8826300311	F	13-10-2004	HOGC	86.0000	0	86.0000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24122547	ANSH	SUMIT KUMAR	9518887928	M	23-09-2005	HOGC	80.4000	5	85.4000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24066992	SAHIL	HARIOM	9992193649	M	28-09-2005	HOGC	85.0000	0	85.0000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24108534	Rahul	Satish Kumar	8607573472	M	17-09-2007	HOGC	85.0000	0	85.0000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24013125	Shruti Sharma	Mr.Gagan Sharma	8053827086	F	27-08-2006	HOGC	84.2000	0	84.2000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24025471	lakshay	kuldeep	9034409950	M	29-12-2006	HOGC	79.2000	5	84.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24143098	TAMANNA	JITENDER KESWAR	9253340291	F	10-10-2005	HOGC	83.8000	0	83.8000
25	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24122704	Nipun Mittal	Anil Mittal	9813375025	M	04-08-2006	HOGC	83.2000	0	83.2000
26	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24111575	SAMEER	VINOD KUMAR	8572834867	M	03-01-2007	HOGC	83.2000	0	83.2000
27	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24046556	PRABHLEEN KAUR	PRABHJEET SINGH	9812422133	F	08-07-2006	HOGC	83.0000	0	83.0000
28	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24073064	SRISHTI	RAKESH KUMAR	9466568153	F	25-09-2007	HOGC	83.0000	0	83.0000
29	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24075140	BHAVYA	RAJ KUMAR	9996035336	F	17-11-2006	HOGC	82.8000	0	82.8000
30	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24020549	VANSHIKA	SATNAM DASS	9306468389	F	27-10-2005	HOGC	82.6000	0	82.6000
31	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24109689	MUSKAN	SURAJBHAN	8814080792	F	17-07-2003	HOGC	82.2000	0	82.2000
32	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24015112	Nikunj Anand	Sudhir Anand	8708579539	M	20-03-2006	HOGC	82.2000	0	82.2000
33	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24106884	YUG MITTAL	NARESH MITTAL	7082611638	M	22-02-2006	HOGC	82.0000	0	82.0000
34	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24011656	Harshita jain	Mr. Vikram jain	9466071878	F	25-07-2006	HOGC	81.8000	0	81.8000
35	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24109749	SHRUTI	KAMAL	9718478858	F	09-11-2005	HOGC	81.4000	0	81.4000
36	Dyal Singh	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -	24095679	JASKIRAT SINGH	GURINDER	7015133733	М	04-11-2006	HOGC	81.2000	0	81.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College, Karnal	Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)			SINGH							
37	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24106282	KESHVI	RAJ KUMAR	9138131100	F	25-09-2005	HOGC	81.0000	0	81.0000
38	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24117022	MISHIKA	PUNEET KUMAR	8901523777	F	03-06-2006	HOGC	81.0000	0	81.0000
39	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24066392	TAMANNA	KARAMBIR	9813087661	F	29-06-2005	HOGC	80.8000	0	80.8000
40	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24078708	BHAVIKA SHARMA	YOGESH SHARMA	9817848937	F	12-06-2006	HOGC	80.6000	0	80.6000
41	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24080019	Daksh	Vishal	9053873304	M	21-02-2007	HOGC	74.2000	5	79.2000
42	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24056444	DEVENDER SINGH	JAIDRATH	8950605570	М	16-01-2005	HOGC	74.0000	5	79.0000
43	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24083117	SIYA	RAJENDER SINGH	9896592977	F	10-07-2006	SC	69.4000	0	69.4000
44	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24037647	Deepanshu Kagra	Karan Pal	8295114156	М	26-07-2005	DSC	58.0000	0	58.0000
45	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24059285	Vandana	Sultan Singh	7206375085	F	08-09-2006	BCA	69.4000	5	74.4000
46	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24125971	Dev Prakash	Prabhu Dayal	8307908133	M	01-07-2004	BCB	78.2000	0	78.2000
47	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	24119313	DEEPAK KUMAR	NARESH KUMAR	9034708086	M	02-06-2005	BCB	75.4000	0	75.4000